
월 출ㆍ퇴근 및 미지급금 낙전6 , 

광안대로 수영강변요금소

순번 날짜 차량번호 금액 입금 환불 현재금액

이월 -

1 월 일6 3 나26 9295 1,000 1,000

2 월 일6 4 로92 4992 500 1,500

3 월 일6 4 주17 0434 400 1,900

4 월 일6 5 주81 4914 500 2,400

5 월 일6 5 부산 바37 4490 500 2,900

6 월 일6 5 부산 바37 5106 500 3,400

7 월6  일10 어53 8534 500 3,900

8 월6  일10 서77 5094 500 4,400

9 월6  일10 오46 2471 500 4,900

10 월6  일13 우46 2771 500 5,400

11 월6  일14 미상 200 5,600

12 월6  일14 부산 바98 9967 500 6,100

13 월6  일17 미상 500 6,600

14 월6  일18 마820 7812 500 7,100

15 월6  일18 주14 3983 500 7,600

16 월6  일21 러52 3746 500 8,100

17 월6  일22 로11 4574 500 8,600

18 월6  일24 수91 0830 500 9,100

19 월6  일24 로22 3784 500 500 9,100

20 월6  일25 루53 0184 500 9,600

21 월6  일25 미상 500 10,100

22 월6  일26 부산 바98 9967 500 10,600

23 월6  일26 루82 8931 500 11,100

24 월6  일26 루23 9139 500 11,600

25 월6  일28 어61 9249 500 12,100

26 월6  일28 러29 5189 500 12,600

27 월6  일28 경남 아81 9696 700 13,300

28 월6  일30 미상 100 13,400

29 13,400 -

13,900 13,400 500




